Department

Judges' Retirement System Member
Nevada City Criminal Division
Nevada City Civil Division
Truckee Division

Court Reporters

Information Technology
Executive Office

Family Law Facilitator
Commissioners

Human Resources

Judicial Assistants

Accounting Procurement
Security

Public Law Center

Research Attorneys

Family Court Services
Alternative Court Programs
Court Operations

Court Interpreters Jury Services

Enhanced Collections

Employees

6
15
11

Total Wages

$1,085,908
$450,181
$433,412
$293,644
$201,058
$175,045
$173,249
$165,355
$164,567
$157,733
$156,083
$143,539
$125,136
$118,055
$115,461
$99,613
$86,465
$74,047
$26,201
$8,629

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$101,916
$288,489
$248,696
$141,655
$75,007
$92,291
$54,580
$83,545
$53,245
$45,059
$57,517
$52,954
$88,089
$65,999
$44,626
$40,480
$35,270
$41,063
$25,545
$5,356



