Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Judges' Retirement System Member	6	\$1,085,908	\$101,916
Nevada City Criminal Division	15	\$450,181	\$288,489
Nevada City Civil Division	11	\$433,412	\$248,696
Truckee Division	12	\$293,644	\$141,655
Court Reporters	4	\$201,058	\$75,007
Information Technology	2	\$175,045	\$92,291
Executive Office	1	\$173,249	\$54,580
Family Law Facilitator	3	\$165,355	\$83,545
Commissioners	1	\$164,567	\$53,245
Human Resources	2	\$157,733	\$45,059
Judicial Assistants	3	\$156,083	\$57,517
Accounting Procurement	2	\$143,539	\$52,954
Security	6	\$125,136	\$88,089
Public Law Center	2	\$118,055	\$65,999
Research Attorneys	1	\$115,461	\$44,626
Family Court Services	1	\$99,613	\$40,480
Alternative Court Programs	1	\$86,465	\$35,270
Court Operations	1	\$74,047	\$41,063
Court Interpreters Jury Services	1	\$26,201	\$25,545
Enhanced Collections	1	\$8,629	\$5,356